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05/21/
17
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Games for Rage, Fall 20188
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Away Team

Rage
Beastmode
Rage
Fat Cats
Rage
Water Ponies
Seminoles

Rage

Away
Scor

e

27

28

20

6

18

14

0

40

Home Team

Hitmen
Rage
Bolts
Rage

Wolfpack
Rage
Rage

Hustle Gang

Hom

Scor

22

36

26

24

20

26

26

24

Result

Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win

Win
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